
Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2 Wednesday, April 3 Thursday, April 4 Friday, April 5 

 
 

NO SCHOOL  

 
 
 

 

 
 

INTERSESSION 

  

Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9 Wednesday, April 10 Thursday, April 11 Friday, April 12 

 
 

NO SCHOOL  

 
 
 
 

 
 

INTERSESSION 

  

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 

     

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 

Chicken Nuggets 
Baked Potato 
Garden Salad 
Diced Peaches 

Milk 

Chicken Tenders with 
Dinner Roll 
Veggie Sticks 
Garden Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Grilled Cheese  
Sandwich 

Vegetable Soup 
Garden Salad 

Frozen Fruit Cup 
Milk 

Cheeseburger 
French Fries 

Broccoli 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Beef-A-Roni 
Garlic Knot 

Black Eyed Peas 
Roasted Butternut Squash 

Garden Salad 
Mixed Fruit 

Milk 

Monday, April 29 Tuesday, April 30    

Popcorn Chicken 
Veggie Sticks 
Garden Salad 
Diced Peaches 

Milk 

Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Lima Beans 

Roasted Potatoes 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

 

Early College Entrees Only 

 

Lunch Menu for Apri l  2019  
                                  

                

                                   

April 
 

 National Garden Month 
 Earth Day (April 22) 

Source: https://childnutrition.ncpublicschools.gov 

Developed by School Nutrition Services, N.C. Department of Public Instruction. 
USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 11/18 
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